

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3596/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2006 in CMWP No.
50155/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VIBHA KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

GORAKHNATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for
dasti service to unserved respondents. Request is
granted. List the matte on 9.10.2006.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar